1.50±0.15
3.
80
1.45
1.00 0.60
1.0*No.of Contacts-1.0±0.2
TYPE B TYPE B PCB LAYOUT
PIN1

2.30±0.25
    FH100H200SMT-1xx   G    A  1    301    B
Ordering Information
Plating
G=Gold Plated
PackageMaterial
A=PA6T
T=Tin Plated
0=PE Bag
1=Tape&Reel
2=Tube
3=Tray
No.of Pins
20=20PINInsulator height
200=2.00mm
G2=Gold 2u"
G10=Gold 10u"
A=PCB layout type A
B=PCB layout type B
SPECIFICATION:
-Current Rating: 1.0Amps